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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
PycuH LI
[pekano B.M.
MweHwnuka P.I.
Konibek b.b.
MapyHak AM.
Byraii P.B. Meno
lopiH K.B.
Bo3Hui |.B.
lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
lopak O.b.
Mopo3s AB.
deais A.b.
AueHko AA.
MyHpop O.b.

ManawHsak LI

Aumkie M.C. Ayumkis B.M.

laBpoH H.l. - THun A.
Cwuaip B.B.
MenbHuk A.3.
MpyTtkos M.B.
lopiH B.I'.
Lses b.M.
Creub A.M.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Monwk T.B.
Bosis B.M.
JNanyak 11O.
Linumbanictmi P.B.
TatumH M.A.
AHRgpyxis .M.
BiniHcbkwui B.P.
Konibek A.b.
Bnarni 1.4.
Metpis P.b.
Cynivi BM.
Jenunc 1.4.
Tpiw, M.A.
Lyx M.M.
JNecis AB.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6wm XXupauiB, MukonaiB-H. Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

2024
MigBonouncek

B 330 L1/ 49.524017 /] 26.2808723
25.08.2024 07:00:17
CoHAUYHO

95

2111

152.097

422

273

149

Kogp,
227091
227017
221403
227122
223637
227072
224953
221434
225174
227104
227076
227162
221411
227057
227065
227079
222112
221409
227216
227085
227159
223736
222117
222068
227095
227145
227080
227225
221435
227119
227120
221415
227064
227218
221488
227073
227077
227125
285154

Kny6
Kugauis
XKunpauis

Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xopopis
Muwuikonaie-H. Po3gin
XKunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Knpauis
Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
PoratuH
Knpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kupauis
PoratuH
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Muwukonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
PoratuH
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Knpgauis
Kunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain

Poratunn

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

21 8
46 14
35 17
25 10
32 9
42 12
19 12
29 13
37 8
36 13
30 10
34 9
54 22
20 7
27 15
31 7
27 11
37 15
23 4
13 4
15 9
26 4
35 8
12 4
21 4
17 1
45 4
23 1
23 4
23 5
18 3
28 9
23 7
14 4
25 10
22 9
54 7
28 6
56 4

08:41:11
09:07:08
1430.16
1324.40
08:08:51
09:15:07
01:06:16

422
0
0

banun
479.19
481.62
487.98
468.36
47211
479.62
496.91
44271
466.03
477.96
470.02
463.94
47278
486.70
465.61
469.50
473.25
47435
36143
356.86
489.60
365.56
453.63
355.87
350.93

84.51
349.88

94.30
36133
431.12
267.17
466.98
44817
34717
457.15
42147
429.88
42922
352.16

banwu pasom
1954.25
1948.15
1948.01
1924.90
1915.66
1903.62
1890.01
1876.05
1863.75
1860.63
1858.86
1845.83
1835.84
1830.68
1822.61
182046
1818.12
181243
1794.16
173338
1695.14
1625.06
1616.42
1579.32
1546.73
1489.61
1460.34
1457.13
1449.67
1438.77
143835
1405.68
1393.86
1383.56
1363.94
1356.77
1340.84
133843
1323.25



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95

Poman [.A.
Cungop M.L
[onosko M.I.

[Ay6uHcbkunin B.b.

Jlorassk B.IO.
®ipman P.A.
IBaxis M.B.
Koninka b.B.
Buno 3.€.
Lyp €.€.
Masyk I.C.
Kakyna A.B.

Kouoscbkunit M.M.

fApny P.M.
CaBpyH M.M.
lanac O.B.
BontoBny M.B.
Y6oruii .M.

ManaHuyk M.M.
Tpveubkui 1.C.

MaHbkiB HO.I.
IpuHuyk A.O.
[aBpoH M.I.
Kortis B.A.
JNliceBny H.A.
bogHap M.B.
BiHTOHIB B.B.
®apuHak M.E.
Masyk C.b.
Mwucak [.P.
OHucbkiB A S
KapnnH M.M.
Kozap AB.
MarigaH P.B.
PomaHis A.4.
Masyk B.C.
Bnax A.T.
Bacuank B.I.
Jlerkuia B.B.
PomaHis IM.1.
Butak P.B.
Feneli B.I.
bapaH B.B.
Lkymat 1.B.
Nanak P.M.
Binan M.I.
Foninuyk I.C.
Mutak LI
Lkonmk M.C.
Marsiis I.I.

ByunHcbkmnin B.O.

Knum Bl
Kpextsk A.I.
Kosap B.M.
binvk B.B.

Metpywka LI

229174
221485
227012
227158
222037
227226
224949
227027
223862
227088
227039
221410
222033
227096
222057
221483
224951
224958
222039
227049
222080
227133
224952
220162
223816
222006
227152
227050
227154
227048
227092
222102
185150
221406
223648
227054
222009
222113
227142
227156
220179
227255
227052
227099
225297
222003
222016
221484
225065
227176
183808
227024
227030
227148
285151

227040

Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
PoratuH
Xopopis
PoratuH
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Xopopis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kngauis
Xogopis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Kugauis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
PoratuH
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Knpauis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Kugauis
PoratuH
Kunpauis
Kugauis
XKunpauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Muwuikonais-H. Po3gin
Xopopis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xogopis
Knpauis
Knpauis
Kugauis

Poratunn

XKnpauis

83
35
27
13
12
27
17
26
19
21
31
23
26

14
12
14
16
20
23
27
16

16
27

16

20

14

11

15

14
15

15

12

31

13
16
33
28
27

20
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495.72
254.16
44461
34328
0.00
85.75
17734
165.08
192.78
178.38
0.00
0.00
34271
94.01
273.59
186.03
94.92
85.04
82.61
82.04
84.75
173.35
191.02
0.00
83.28
0.00
249.79
0.00
0.00
177.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1319.59
1319.44
1264.88
124944
124422
1158.18
1137.56
1062.13
1060.70
984.04
977.11
91748
888.66
86543
830.26
822.73
822.52
807.09
736.79
721.80
71491
705.77
657.25
655.99
655.40
632.68
59392
543.11
52378
518.84
46743
464.89
464.49
458.39
44329
435.96
408.56
368.06
323.80
27892
272.39
252.78
25195
182.50
181.84
167.67
98.14
88.70
88.48
82.88
82.82
82.74
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

MonuaHos O.B.
InbkiB .M.
CanpaH .M.
byusk LI
KyseHko b.®.
Creuis I.C.

KouoBcbkuin B.M.

Knum B.B.
LLypko .M.
Binbkis I.M.

Fysin AT.
Knnum M.C.

MucanumH L.T.

227097
227022
227100
227007
221425
222065
227029
225156
222073
227102
227106
227109
227126

XKnpauis
Kunpauis
Kngauis
Kugauis
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Mwkonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
Mwukonais-H. Po3gin
Mwukonais-H. Po3ain
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:28



